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NOM

CIGANA Séverine
JONNIER Morgane
CHESSERET Elodie
JEANNIN Méryl

OURDOUILLIE Fiona
GALLEAN Chloé
BETTELL Chloé

COMITE REGIONAL COTE D'AZUR
CLASSEMENT REGIONAL DE DESCENTE VTT 2011

CLUB/ TEAM

Ste Maxime VTT
VSBL Les Boudragues
US Cagnes

AC Gassin

US Cagnes
US Cagnes
AC Gassin

DAMES
LICENCE DH DH DH
STE MAXIME GASSIN BLAUSASC
08 83 02 30 24 12 12 12
08 83 05 61 36 8 8 8
080609 1128 6 6
08 8305 11 82 6 4
JUNIORS DAMES

08 06 09 10 92 12 12 8
08 06 09 11 51 8 12
08 83051045 6

DH
ROUBION
12

12

TOTAL
POINTS
48
24
20
10

44
20



